

February 14, 2026

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Manager, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 505509	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C - 1, Block G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Stock Symbol: RESPONIND
---	---

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisements of Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025 published in the following newspapers on Saturday, February 14, 2026:

1. Financial Express (English) dated 14.02.2026; and
2. Mumbai Lakshadeep (English) dated 14.02.2026.

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,

For **Responsive Industries Limited**



Mohini Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Mahagaon Road, Betegaon Village,
Boisar (East), Tal. Palghar, Dist.
Thane 401 501, Maharashtra, India.

www.responsiveindustries.com

T: +91 22 6656 2727 / 2704

F: +91 22 6656 2799

E: enquiry@responsiveindustries.com

CIN NO. L65100MH1982PLC027797

SANMIT INFRA LIMITED						
CIN: L70109MH2000PLC286648 601, Makhija Royale, 5TH Floor, S.V. Road, Khar (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400052 Email: info@sanmitinfra.com Website: www.sanmitinfra.com Tel No: 022-47425100						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2025						
Particulars	Standalone (in lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025	Quarter Ended 30.09.2025	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2025	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2024	Year ended 31.03.2025
Total income from operations (net)	2,413.50	730.05	3,647.13	7,173.27	10,072.42	14,681.55
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	74.11	(157.02)	52.56	43.26	7.17	226.16
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	55.06	(116.66)	33.92	32.61	(2.63)	155.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	74.11	(157.02)	52.56	43.26	7.17	226.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	55.06	(116.66)	33.92	32.61	(2.63)	155.95
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per Equity Share)	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08	1,580.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	2,086.84
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)						
Basic:	0.03	(0.08)	0.02	0.02	(0.00)	0.10
Diluted:	0.03	(0.08)	0.02	0.02	(0.00)	0.10
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)						
Basic:	0.03	(0.08)	0.02	0.02	(0.00)	0.10
Diluted:	0.03	(0.08)	0.02	0.02	(0.00)	0.10

Notes:

- 1) Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
- 2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2026.



For Sanmit Infra Limited
Sd/-
Sanjay Makhija
Managing Director
DIN : 00583770

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2026

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC023393 Regd. Office: Office No. 508, Fifth Floor, Priviera, Nehru Nagar, Ahmedabad -380 015, Gujarat, India Tel No.: +91-9898055647; Email: info@ifinservices.in; Website: www.ifinservices.in						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2025						
Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2025	Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2025	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2024	Year ended 31.03.2025
Total income from operations (net)	155.36	211.70	129.10	452.86	740.81	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	63.28	152.20	59.92	309.50	393.36	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	63.21	152.20	59.92	297.28	393.36	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.96	110.65	34.67	216.24	285.36	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	30.63	151.35	155.50	409.77	395.10	
Equity Share Capital	693.10	693.10	301.31	693.10	693.10	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	2115.62	
Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic & Diluted	0.65	1.60	0.82	3.12	6.77	

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Month Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ifinservices.in. The result can also be accessed by scanning the QR code given below.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 13, 2026.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 13.02.2026

For, Interactive Financial Services Limited
Pradip Sandhir
Managing Director
DIN: 06946411

RANDER CORPORATION LTD	
CIN No : L64203MH1993PLC075812	
Regd. Office: 14/15, Madhav-Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar, Palghar - 401 501, Maharashtra, India	
Email: info@randergroup.com Website: www.randergroup.com	

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its Meeting held on Friday, February 13, 2026 have, inter-alia approved the unaudited financial results (standalone) of the Company, for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2025.

The results, along with the Auditor's Report thereon, have been posted on the Company's website at <https://randergroup.com> and on the website of the stock exchange where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com. Also, it can be accessed by scanning the QR code.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Rander Corporation Limited

Sd/-
Amit Rander
Chairman and Director
DIN: 05311426

Place: Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2026
Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.



SECMARK

CONSULTANCY LTD.

CIN: L67190MH2011PLC220404

Plot No 36/227, RDP-10, Sector-6, Charkop, Kandivali West, Mumbai- 400067

Phone : +91 81081 11531/32 Email : reachus@secmark.in Website : www.secmark.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

(Amount in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-25	30-Sep-25	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-25	31-Dec-24	31-Mar-25
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	753.41	961.80	825.46	2408.79	2329.49	3600.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra-ordinary Items)	(252.95)	118.61	(2.06)	(252.80)	42.90	567.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra-ordinary Items)	(252.95)	118.61	(2.06)	(252.80)	42.90	567.74
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax	(188.31)	85.91	(0.60)	(192.33)	35.92	429.39
5	Total Profit/(Loss) (After considering share of profit/ (loss) of associate	(188.31)	85.91	(0.60)	(192.33)	35.92	429.39
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax))	(188.31)	85.91	(0.60)	(192.33)	35.92	430.08
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	1044.70	1044.70	1041.06	1044.70	1041.06	1041.06
8	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						1010.03
9	Earnings per Equity Share*						
	-Basic (Rs.)	(1.61)	0.83	(0.01)	(1.84)	0.35	4.13
	-Diluted (Rs.)	(1.77)	0.82	(0.01)	(1.81)	0.35	4.12

* Earnings per equity share for the quarter and nine months ended are not annualized. See accompanying notes to the financial results

The key information of the Standalone Financial Results of the Company are given below :

(Amount in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-25	30-Sep-25	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-25	31-Dec-24	31-Mar-25
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	753.41	961.80	825.46	2408.79	2329.19	3596.12
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax)	(252.95)	118.61	(2.06)	(252.80)	38.60	563.43
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax	(188.31)	85.91	(0.60)	(192.33)	31.62	425.08
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax))	(188.31)	85.91	(0.60)	(192.33)	31.62	425.77

Notes :

- The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on February 13, 2026 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the same.
- As the Company operates in only one Segment i.e. of Software Consultancy and technology Services, details regarding Segment Reporting is not applicable pursuant to Ind AS 108.
- The Government of India has consolidated 29 existing labour legislations into a unified framework comprising four labour codes viz. the Code on Wages, 2019, the Code on Social Security, 2020, the Industrial Relations Code, 2020, and the Occupational Safety, Health and Working Conditions Code, 2020 (collectively referred to as the "Codes"). The Codes have been made effective from November 21, 2025. The Ministry of Labour & Employment published draft Central Rules and FAQs to enable assessment of the financial impact due to changes in regulations. The incremental impact of these changes, assessed by the Company, on the basis of the information available, is consistent with the guidance provided by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, is not material. Once Central / State Rules are notified by the Government on all aspects of the Codes, the Company will evaluate impact, if any, on the measurement of employee benefits and would provide appropriate accounting treatment.
- The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2025 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025 and unaudited figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2025 which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.
- Previous year's figures are re-grouped, re-arranged, re-classified wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended February 13, 2026 prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, read with SEBI circular dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.secmark.in and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and the NSE at www.nseindia.com.



On behalf of the Board of Directors

For SecMark Consultancy Limited

Ravi Ramaiya

Managing Director & CEO

DIN : 03510258

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 13, 2026

* Earnings per equity share for the quarter and nine months ended are not annualized. See accompanying notes to the financial results

The key information of the Standalone Financial Results of the Company are given below :

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs, except per share data)					
		Quarter ended 31-Dec-25	Quarter ended 30-Sep-25	Quarter ended 31-Dec-24	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-25	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-24	Year Ended 31-Mar-25
1	Total Income from operations	753.41	961.80	825.46	2408.79	2325.19	3596.12
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax)	(252.95)	118.61	(2.06)	(252.80)	38.60	563.43
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax	(188.31)	85.91	(0.60)	(192.33)	31.62	425.08
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax))	(188.31)	85.91	(0.60)	(192.33)	31.62	425.77

Notes:

1. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on February 13, 2026 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the same.
2. As the Company operates in only one Segment i.e. of Software Consultancy and technology Services, details regarding Segment Reporting is not applicable pursuant to Ind AS 108.
3. The Government of India has consolidated 29 existing labour legislations into a unified framework comprising four labour codes viz the Code on Wages, 2019, the Code on Social Security, 2020, the Industrial Relations Code, 2020, and the Occupational Safety, Health and Working Conditions Code, 2020 (collectively referred to as the "Codes"). The Codes have been made effective from November 21, 2025. The Ministry of Labour & Employment published draft Central Rules and FAQs to enable assessment of the financial impact due to changes in regulations. The incremental impact of these changes, assessed by the Company, on the basis of the information available, consistent with the guidance provided by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, is not material. Once Central / State Rules are notified by the Government on all aspects of the Codes, the Company will evaluate impact, if any, on the measurement of employee benefits and would provide appropriate accounting treatment.
4. The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2025 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025 and unaudited figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2025 which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.
5. Previous year's figures are re-grouped, re-arranged, re-classified wherever necessary.
6. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended February 13, 2026, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, read with SEBI circular dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.secmark.in and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and the NSE at www.nseindia.com.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
For SecMark Consultancy Limited
Ravi Ramaiya
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 03510258

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2026

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED							
Reg. Office: Plot No. 1280, SH No. G/F 9, Eva Surbhi, Waghawadi Road, Takhteshwar, Bhavnagar – 364002, Gujarat, India Corp. Office: 16/1A, Abdul Hamid Street, 5th Floor, Room No.5E, Kolkata – 700069, West Bengal, India Phone No.: 07890518015, E-mail: eht2011@gmail.com, WEBSITE: www.econo.in CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035466							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2025							
(₹. in Lakhs)							
SR. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2025 Unaudited (Refer Note 4)	30.09.2025 Unaudited	31.12.2024 Unaudited (Refer Note 4)	31.12.2025 Unaudited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited
1.	Income from operations Revenue from Operations:						
(a)	Revenue from Operation	150.85	145.94	135.44	425.42	402.19	642.30
(b)	Other operating income	(0.13)	0.02	-	0.25	0.51	-
	Other Income	0.90	0.90	0.90	2.70	2.70	3.60
	Total income	151.62	146.85	136.34	428.37	405.40	645.90
2.	Expenses						
(a)	Net loss on fair value changes	-	-	-	-	-	0.27
(b)	Employee benefits expense	2.58	3.67	2.31	12.11	8.15	14.13
(c)	Finance costs	54.20	46.09	64.46	147.32	170.78	244.12
(d)	Depreciation	-	0.01	-	0.02	-	9.21
(e)	Other expenses	9.92	7.29	7.72	26.58	24.61	72.96
	Total expenses	66.70	57.26	74.49	186.03	203.53	340.68
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	84.92	89.60	61.85	242.34	201.87	305.22
4.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	84.92	89.60	61.85	242.34	201.87	305.22
6.	Tax expense						
(a)	For current income tax	20.88	22.50	11.51	60.30	48.52	79.00
(b)	Tax adjustments for earlier years	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	For Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	64.04	67.10	50.34	182.04	155.35	226.22
8.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Total Other Comprehensive Income (7+8)	64.04	67.10	50.34	182.04	155.35	226.22
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96
11.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	2,717.92
12.	Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs.						
(a)	Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	0.34	0.36	0.27	0.98	0.83	1.21
(b)	Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	0.34	0.36	0.27	0.98	0.83	1.21
NOTES ON STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS :							
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Econo Trade India Limited (the "Company") at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2026.							
2. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended (Inc/AS notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013).							
3. As per the requirement of Ind AS 108, Operating Segments, based on availability of financial information for allocation of resources and assessing performance, the Company is engaged primarily in the business of lending and borrowing. Accordingly, there is no separate reportable segment as per the Standard.							
4. The figures for the quarters ended 31st December 2025 and 31st December 2024 are the balancing figure between published year to date figures in respect of period ended 31st December 2025 and 31st December 2024 respectively, and year to date published figures upto the end of the half year ended published, which were subject to limited review.							
5. The figures for the previous quarters/year have been regrouped, wherever necessary.							
Place : Bhavnagar				For Econo Trade (India) Limited			
Date : 13th February, 2026				Sd/- Hasina Kamsambhi Sheikh			
				Managing Director			

NOTES ON STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Econo Trade India Limited (the "Company") at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2026.
2. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
3. As per the requirement of Ind AS 108, Operating Segments, based on evaluation of financial information for allocation of resources and assessing performance, the Company is engaged primarily in the business of lending and borrowing. Accordingly, there is no separate reportable segment as per the Standard.
4. The figures for the quarters ended 31st December 2025 and 31st December 2024 are the balancing figure between published year to date figures in respect of period ended 31st December 2025 and 31st December 2024 respectively, and year to date published figures upto the end of the half year ended published, which were subject to limited review.
5. The figures for the previous quarters/year have been regrouped, wherever necessary.

Place : Bhavnagar
Date : 13th February, 2026

For Econo Trade (India) Limited
Sd/- Hasina Kasambhai Sheikh
Managing Director

RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN No. : L65100MH1982PLC027797 Regd. Office : Village Belagao, Mahagan Road, Boisar - East, Dist. Palghar - 401 501 Email Id: investor@responsiveindustries.com; Website: www.responsiveindustries.com; Tel No. : 022-66562821; Fax No. : 022-66562798						
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025						
Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025	Quarter Ended 30.09.2025	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2025	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024	Year Ended 31.03.2025
Total Income from operations	13,434.24	13,242.08	13,150.20	41,708.05	41,115.94	56,413.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	557.45	462.47	1,438.93	1,763.56	3,527.24	4,263.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	325.28	323.67	1,063.84	1,216.42	2,627.90	3,172.18
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	325.28	323.67	1,063.84	1,216.42	2,627.90	3,176.99
Equity Share Capital	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						92,580.16
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 1/- each (not annualised):						
(a) Basic	0.12	0.12	0.40	0.46	0.99	1.19
(b) Diluted	0.12	0.12	0.40	0.46	0.99	1.19

	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	31,348.44	31,674.27	37,048.55	97,108.18	1,04,415.40	1,42,632.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2,480.04	5,464.85	5,070.36	13,107.55	15,360.62	20,977.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2,247.87	5,326.04	4,695.27	12,580.41	14,461.28	19,886.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,068.03	7,388.37	5,590.58	15,701.01	15,620.47	21,101.20
Equity Share Capital	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09	2,666.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.						1,31,872.38
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Re. 1/- each (not annualised):						
(a) Basic	0.84	2.00	1.76	4.71	5.42	7.46
(b) Diluted	0.84	2.00	1.76	4.71	5.42	7.46

